RoadFocus-Plus-RPS  03/22  page 1 of 10
Lumec RoadFocus Plus LED cobra head luminaires feature a unique and patented design
with minimalist profile maintaining key cobra head characteristics. Connectable ready, and
available in 4 sizes, the RoadFocus Plus family offers multiple lumen packages with industry
leading efficacy, a complete array of optical distributions, ensuring the right fit for any type
of roadway application. This family also includes Service Tag, which enables data delivery
and information sharing, and provides assistance throughout the life of the product.
Ordering guide 	 example: RPS-35W10LED-740-G1-R2M-UNV-DMG-HSS-PH8-TLRD7-GY3

hrs
60K
hrs
77K
hrs
RPN-10W10LED 10 1x10LED 10 10 96.8% 91.8% 89.9% 86.7%
RPN-15W10LED 10 1x10LED 15 10 96.8% 91.8% 89.9% 86.7%
RPN-20W10LED 10 1x10LED 20 20 96.8% 91.8% 89.9% 86.7%
RPN-25W10LED 10 1x10LED 24 20 96.8% 91.8% 89.9% 86.7%
RPN-30W10LED 10 1x10LED 29 30 96.8% 91.8% 89.9% 86.7%
RPN-35W10LED 10 1x10LED 34 30 96.8% 91.8% 89.9% 86.7%
RPN-40W10LED 10 1x10LED 39 40 95.7% 90.0% 87.8% 84.1%
RPN-45W10LED 10 1x10LED 44 40 95.7% 90.0% 87.8% 84.1%
RPN-50W10LED 10 1x10LED 49 50 95.7% 90.0% 87.8% 84.1%
RPN-55W10LED 10 1x10LED 54 50 95.7% 90.0% 87.8% 84.1%
RPS-15W20LED 20 1x20LED 15 10 95.4% 89.3% 87.0% 83.2%
RPS-20W20LED 20 1x20LED 20 20 95.4% 89.3% 87.0% 83.2%
RPS-25W20LED 20 1x20LED 25 20 95.4% 89.3% 87.0% 83.2%
RPS-30W20LED 20 1x20LED 30 30 95.4% 89.3% 87.0% 83.2%
RPS-35W20LED 20 1x20LED 35 30 95.4% 89.3% 87.0% 83.2%
RPS-40W20LED 20 1x20LED 40 40 95.4% 89.3% 87.0% 83.2%
RPS-45W20LED 20 1x20LED 45 40 95.4% 89.3% 87.0% 83.2%
RPS-50W20LED 20 1x20LED 49 50 95.4% 89.3% 87.0% 83.2%
RPS-55W20LED 20 1x20LED 55 50 95.4% 89.3% 87.0% 83.2%
RPS-60W20LED 20 1x20LED 60 60 95.4% 89.3% 87.0% 83.2%
RPS-75W20LED 20 1x20LED 74 70 95.4% 89.3% 87.0% 83.2%
RPS-85W20LED 20 1x20LED 84 80 95.4% 89.3% 87.0% 83.2%
RPS-95W20LED 20 1x20LED 94 90 94.8% 88.3% 85.8% 81.7%
Ordering Code
Total
LEDs
Light
Engine
Config.
Avg.
System
Watts (W)*
Wattage
Label**
Lumen maintenance at
25K
hrs
50K
hrs
60K
hrs
77K
hrs
RPS-15W30LED 30 1x30LED 15 10 95.4% 89.2% 86.9% 83.1%
RPS-20W30LED 30 1x30LED 20 20 95.4% 89.2% 86.9% 83.1%
RPS-25W30LED 30 1x30LED 25 20 95.4% 89.2% 86.9% 83.1%
RPS-30W30LED 30 1x30LED 30 30 95.4% 89.2% 86.9% 83.1%
RPS-35W30LED 30 1x30LED 34 30 95.4% 89.2% 86.9% 83.1%
RPS-40W30LED 30 1x30LED 39 40 95.4% 89.2% 86.9% 83.1%
RPS-45W30LED 30 1x30LED 44 40 95.4% 89.2% 86.9% 83.1%
RPS-50W30LED 30 1x30LED 50 50 95.4% 89.2% 86.9% 83.1%
RPS-55W30LED 30 1x30LED 55 50 95.4% 89.2% 86.9% 83.1%
RPS-60W30LED 30 1x30LED 60 60 95.4% 89.2% 86.9% 83.1%
RPS-75W30LED 30 1x30LED 74 70 95.4% 89.2% 86.9% 83.1%
RPS-85W30LED 30 1x30LED 84 80 95.4% 89.2% 86.9% 83.1%
RPS-95W30LED 30 1x30LED 94 90 95.4% 89.2% 86.9% 83.1%
RPS-15W40LED 40 1x40LED 15 10 95.4% 89.2% 86.9% 83.1%
RPS-20W40LED 40 1x40LED 19 20 95.4% 89.2% 86.9% 83.1%
RPS-25W40LED 40 1x40LED 24 20 95.4% 89.2% 86.9% 83.1%
RPS-30W40LED 40 1x40LED 29 30 95.4% 89.2% 86.9% 83.1%
RPS-35W40LED 40 1x40LED 34 30 95.4% 89.2% 86.9% 83.1%
RPS-40W40LED 40 1x40LED 39 40 95.4% 89.2% 86.9% 83.1%
RPS-45W40LED 40 1x40LED 44 40 95.4% 89.2% 86.9% 83.1%
RPS-50W40LED 40 1x40LED 50 50 95.4% 89.2% 86.9% 83.1%
RPS-55W40LED 40 1x40LED 55 50 95.4% 89.2% 86.9% 83.1%
RPS-60W40LED 40 1x40LED 59 60 95.4% 89.2% 86.9% 83.1%
RPS-75W40LED 40 1x40LED 74 70 95.4% 89.2% 86.9% 83.1%
RPS-85W40LED 40 1x40LED 84 80 95.4% 89.2% 86.9% 83.1%
RPS-95W40LED 40 1x40LED 94 90 95.4% 89.2% 86.9% 83.1%
	 *	Typical values, rounded.
	**	�As per ANSI C136.15-2020.
Consult factory for other labeling needs.
RoadFocus-Plus-RPS  03/22  page 3 of 10RoadFocus-Plus-RPS  03/22  page 3 of 10